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PROGRAM AL ACTIVITĂȚILOR ON-LINE 

CLASA a VI-a C 

 

ZIUA ORA DISCIPLINA CADRUL 

DIDACTIC 

MODALITATEA DE 

COMUNICARE 

LUNI 

 

11.30-12.00 

13.00-13.30 

14.00-15.00 

15.30-16.00 

16.00-16.30 

17.30-18.00 

Matematică 

Istorie 

Lb. engleză 

Ed. socială 

Ed. muzicală 

Lb. română 

Militaru Corina 

Grigoraș Monica 

Teodorescu Diana 

Drăguț Ion 

Buciumaș Florentina 

Burlacu Daniela 

Google Classroom 

Zoom 

Zoom 

Google Classroom 

Google Classroom 

Zoom 

MARȚI 

 

11.30-12.00 

12.30-13.00 

13.00-13.30 

13.30-14.00 

14.30-15.00 

15.00-15.30 

Matematică 

Biologie 

Geografie (opț.) 

Inform. și TIC 

Lb. română 

Lb. engleză 

Militaru Corina 

Mazilu Ioana 

Vlăsceanu Corina 

Manta Roberta 

Burlacu Daniela 

Teodorescu Diana 

Google Meet 

Google Classroom 

Google Classroom 

Zoom 

Google Classroom 

Google Classroom 

MIERCURI 

 

09.00-09.30 

10.00-10.30 

11.30-12.00 

14.00-14.30 

17.00-17.30 

17.30-18.00 

Ed. plastică 

Lb. franceză 

Matematică 

Ed. tehnologică 

Fizică 

Lb. română 

Popci Ioana 

Marotinescu Cintia 

Militaru Corina 

Dincă Carmen 

Pantilie Silvia 

Burlacu Daniela 

Google Classroom 

Google Classroom 

Google Classroom  

Google Classroom 

Google Classroom 

Zoom 

JOI 

 

11.00-11.30 

12.00-12.30 

12.30-13.00 

13.30-14.00 

14.30-15.00 

15.30-16.00 

Geografie 

Matematică 

Lb. rom. (opț.) 

Istorie 

Lb. română 

Biologie 

Vlăsceanu Corina 

Militaru Corina 

Stan Miruna 

Grigoraș Monica 

Burlacu Daniela 

Mazilu Ioana 

Google Classroom 

Google Meet 

Google Classroom 

Google Classroom 

Kahoot 

Zoom 

VINERI 

 

10.30-11.00 

11.30-12.00 

14.00-14.30 

16.00-16.30 

16.30-17.00 

17.30-18.00 

Lb. franceză 

Matematică (opț.) 

Geografie 

Religie 

Fizică 

Lb. română 

Marotinescu Cintia 

Militaru Corina 

Vlăsceanu Corina 

Pătulea Florin 

Pantilie Silvia 

Burlacu Daniela 

Google Classroom 

Google Classroom 

Google Classroom 

Google Classroom 

Google Classroom 

Zoom 

 


